Leisure Studies Program (LSP) List of Required Links to be Included
	Standard
	Title
	Comment/Topic

	1.01
	Eligibility Criteria
	Provide evidence of meeting this Standard.

	1.02
	CHEA Accreditation
	Same

	1.03
	LSP Faculty FTE
	Check w/Ms. Griffin ;LSP faculty via FTE

	1.04
	FTE LSP Faculty
	See Ms. Griffin

	1.05
	LSP Faculty Credentials
	CV/Resume’s

	1.06
	Formal COAPRT Training
	Individual faculty responses; credentials

	
	
	

	2.01.01
	Mission, Vision, etc.
	Mission, vision and value statements

	2.01.02
	
	

	2.02
	
	

	2.03
	
	

	2.04
	
	

	2.05
	Assessment Plan
	Assessment documents

	2.05.01
	
	

	2.05.02
	
	

	2.05.03
	
	

	2.05.04
	
	

	2.05.05
	
	

	
	
	

	3.01
	
	

	3.01.01
	
	

	3.01.02
	
	

	3.01.03
	
	

	3.01.04
	
	

	3.02
	
	

	3.03
	
	

	3.04
	
	

	3.05
	
	

	3.06
	
	

	3.07
	
	



Leisure Studies Program (LSP) List of Required Links (Cont’d)
	Standard
	Title
	Comment/Topic

	4.01
	
	

	4.02
	
	

	4.03
	
	

	4.04
	
	

	4.05
	
	

	4.06
	
	

	4.07
	
	

	
	
	

	5.01
	
	

	5.02
	
	

	5.03
	
	

	5.03.01
	
	

	5.03.02
	
	

	5.04
	
	

	5.05
	
	

	
	
	

	6.01
	
	

	6.02
	
	

	6.03
	
	

	6.04
	
	

	6.05
	
	

	6.06
	
	

	6.07
	
	

	6.08
	
	



Leisure Studies Program (LSP) List of Required Links (Cont’d)
	Standard
	Title
	Comment/Topic

	7.01
	
	

	7.01.01
	
	

	7.01.02
	
	

	7.01.03
	
	

	7.01.04
	
	

	7.02
	
	

	7.03.01
	
	

	7.02.02
	
	

	7.02.03
	
	

	7.02.04
	
	

	7.03
	
	

	7.03.01
	
	

	7.03.02
	
	

	7.03.03
	
	

	7.03.04
	
	

	7.04
	
	

	7.04.01
	
	

	7.04.02
	
	

	7.04.03
	
	

	7.04.04
	
	



